TESTS COMPLETED
ANSI/ASSP Z359.13-2013
CLAUSE
STATUS
 Design 3 PASS
 Activation Force 4.2 PASS
Dynamic Performance – Ambient Wet 4.13.1 PASS
Dynamic Performance – Cold Dry 4.13.2 PASS

5.1.3 Equipment shall be marked with the following:
Marking Comments YES NO NA
Part number and model designation X
Year of manufacture X
Manufacturer’s name or logo X
Capacity rating X
Serial number X
Standard number X
Warning to follow the manufacturer’s
instructions included with the equipment
at time of shipment from the manufacturer
X PASS
TEST REPORT FOR LONDON FALL PROTECTION Report No.: 104167245CRT-001a
Date:  November 27th 2019
Version: 03-April-2017 Page 8 of 9 Control No.
SECTION
(TEST)
REQUIREMENT RESULTS COMPLIANCE
5.2 Specific marking requirements
5.2.1 PEA’s and EAL’s shall be marked with the following:
Marking Comments YES NO NA
The fiber used in the material of
construction X
The length X
The need to avoid contact with sharp
edges and abrasive surfaces X
The need to make only compatible
connections X
The maximum elongation X
Restriction, if, any, on the types of
components, with which the PEL is
designed to be used
X
The Avg AF, Max FF distance , and capacity
of the PEA on a separate label identical in
size, color, and content as fig 17a and 17b
X
6 ft FF PEA’s shall be in black print on a
contrasting white background, fig 17a X
12 ft FF PEA’s shall be in white print  on a
contrasting black background, fig 17b X
PASS
5.3 General Instruction Requirements
5.3.1 Instructions shall be in English, and affixed to the
equipment at time of shipment from the manufacturer PASS
5.3.2
Instructions shall contain the following information:
Instructions Comments YES NO NA
A statement that the manufacturer’s instructions
shall be provided to the users X
Manufacturers name, address, and telephone